
WE ENCOURAGE OUR FOOD, DRINKS AND SPACE TO BE SHARED AND SOCIALIZED

THE BUTCHERS BLOCK

CHOICE OF


ROAST BEEF (G)

----


ROAST PORK BELLY (G)


WITH


ROAST POTATOES


SZECHUAN BRUSSEL SPROUTS (V)


YORKSHIRE PUDDING


CARROT MISO MASH 

SMALL PLATES

SCALLOP CEVICHE, PICKLED PLUM, VIETNAMESE DRESSING (G) 

SALMON, IKURA, WASABI, NACHOS 

BEEF TARTARE, PONZU, AVRUGA CAVIAR


EDAMAME HUMMUS, HEIRLOOM TOMATOES, BURATTA (V)

SIGNATURES

AUBERGINE TEMPURA, HERB

COUSCOUS, DUKKAH (V)


GRILLED SEABASS,  SMOKED CHORIZO SAUCE, 
ESCABECHE (G)

THE BUTCHERS BIRD

THIRSTY BOY

BUTCHER BOY BLOODY MARY


VODKA, TOMATO JUICE, PICKLE,


LIME, HOT SAUCE, TOGARASHI 


APEROL SPRITZ 


APEROL, SODA, PROSECCO 


KIRIN DRAUGHT


HOUSE RED / WHITE

25

  


18


26


18

18


18


14


14

26


44

PREVAILING LOCAL GST (7%) AND SERVICE CHARGE (10%) APPLIES. 

SIGNATURE ROAST CHICKEN


CHICKEN LIVER PÂTÉ STUFFING


CHICKEN GRAVY


WITH


ROAST POTATOES


SZECHUAN BRUSSEL SPROUTS (V)


YORKSHIRE PUDDING


CARROT MISO MASH

48 88   for 2

ADD-ON SIDES FOR SIGNATURE ROASTS


YORKSHIRE PUDDING (PER PC)


ROAST POTATOES


SZECHUAN BRUSSEL SPROUTS


CARROT MISO MASH

3


6


6


6

(G) = Gluten Free

(V) = Vegetarian


